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Forum Holiday
place an order, call
(410)358-1101 office

Savor the Forum
For Information or to

The Forum Caterers

4210 Primrose Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21215
www.forumcaterers.com
410-358-1101

/ *2025 Holiday Dinner Special November—December only

« Whole Roasted Turkey (12-14 pounds)
o Traditional Bread Dressing and Home Style Gravy
o Cranberry Sauce -
o Candied Sweet Potatoes
« Southern Style Green Beans (or) Seasoned Collard Greens
o Baked Macaroni and Cheese
o Forum Corn Muffins
** No Substitutions to Special*

$215.00 +
\ ** reheating instructions included ***Serves 12—15 people
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Entrées

(O Holiday Dinner Special

Whole Roasted Turkey (12 - 14 Ibs) with Tradi-
tional Bread Dressing, Home Style Gravy , Cran-
berry Sauce, Candied Sweet Potatoes, Southern
Style Green Beans OR Seasoned Collard Greens,
Baked Macaroni & Cheese, The Forum’s Signa-
ture Cornbread Muffins. Serves 12 people.

Roasted Turkey
(J 12 Ibs pounds: 1/2 pan stuffing, pt of gravy

(O Honey Glazed Virginia Baked Ham
Per Ib. Minimum order 4 Ibs.

() Roasted Rosemary Chicken (24 pieces)

(3 Forum’s Famous Southern Fried
Chicken (24 pieces)

(O Roast Beef with Gravy (Min order of

Baked Salmon (serves 12)

0 d

Cajun or Fried Catfish (serves 12)

O

Jambalaya (serves 12)

(0 Vegan Frittata (serves 12)

() Vegetable Lasagna (serves 12)

Gravy, Sauces & Stuffing

(O Traditional Bread Stuffing (48 oz)

(O Cranberry Sauce (32 oz)
(O Home Style Gravy (32 oz)

Forum Favorites

() Forum BBQ Ribs 2 slabs
() Fried, Jerk, or Old Bay Wing Dings

(3 Swedish, Italian or Hawaiian
Meatballs 3 Ibs

Name:

Qty

$315..00

$135.00

$16..00

69.00

$69.00

$16.00/Ib

$120.00

$110.00

65.00

$85.00

$52.00

$30.00

$9.00/qt

$9.00 gt

$75.00

S75/50

$34000

Total

s

s

s

5

S
S

Phone #:

Preferred Pick-up/Delivery Time & Date

Address:

THE FORUM CATERERS—FOODS TO GO ORDER FORM

Accompaniments Srvs 12

() Baked Macaroni & Cheese
Candied Sweet Potatoes

Creamy Mashed Potatoes

0 o o

Garlic Mashed Red Skin Potatoes

Seasoned Collard Greens

Southern Style Green Beans

Honey Glazed Carrots

) Smothered Cabbage
(O Sauerkraut with Smoked Turkey
(O Sweet Potato Soufflé

Salads (Serves 12)

() Primrose Salad mixed lettuce greens,
dried Cranberry, carrots, feta, candied pecans,
chick peas, vinaigrette
(3 Caesar Salad romaine lettuce, parme-
san cheese, and garlic crouton and Caesar dress-
ing

Breads

(O Cornbread Muffins (12 muffins)

(3 Dinner Rolls (12 rolls)
Desserts

Bread Pudding w/ crasins & rum sauce

() Sweet Potato Pie (9”)
(3 Fruited Cobbler (serves 12)
O Apple

O Peach

Delivery

Local Delivery Charge (10 mi radius): $45.00

Qty

563.00
$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

545.00

545.00

$45.00

545.00

$45.00

$50.00

545.00

540.00

$32.00

$15.00

$12.00

$50.00

$24.00

$50.00
$50.00

&

Total

Long Distance Delivery Charge: $85.00 minimum

SUBTOTAL

DELIVERY
TAX (6%)

TOTAL ORDER

Please order by November 21st for Thanksgiving and December 19th for Christmas**

Pickup Nov 27 by 2pm for Thanksgiving & Dec 24 by 2 pm for Christmas.



