

Forum Holiday Foods To Go

Savor the Forum Flavor....

For Information or to place an order, call (410)358-1101 office

The Forum Caterers 4210 Primrose Avenue Baltimore, Maryland 21215 www.forumcaterers.com 410-358-1101

*2025 Holiday Dinner Special November—December only

- Whole Roasted Turkey (12-14 pounds)
- Traditional Bread Dressing and Home Style Gravy
 - Cranberry Sauce -
 - Candied Sweet Potatoes
- Southern Style Green Beans (or) Seasoned Collard Greens
 - Baked Macaroni and Cheese
 - Forum Corn Muffins
 - ** No Substitutions to Special**

\$315.00 +

** reheating instructions included ***Serves 12—15 people



THE FORUM CATERERS—FOODS TO GO ORDER FORM

(Ī
497	THE FORUM ATERERS

<u>Entrées</u>	Qty		Total	Accompaniments Srvs 12	Qty	Total
☐ Holiday Dinner Special		\$31500	\$	 Baked Macaroni & Cheese 	\$63.00	\$
Whole Roasted Turkey (12 - 14 lbs) with Traditional Bread Dressing, Home Style Gravy, Cran-		,	,	☐ Candied Sweet Potatoes	\$45.00	\$
berry Sauce, Candied Sweet Potatoes, Southern				□ Creamy Mashed Potatoes	\$45.00	\$
Style Green Beans OR Seasoned Collard Greens , Baked Macaroni & Cheese, The Forum's Signa-				☐ Garlic Mashed Red Skin Potatoes	\$45.00	\$
ture Cornbread Muffins. Serves 12 people.				 Seasoned Collard Greens 	\$45.00	\$
Roasted Turkey ☐ 12 lbs pounds: 1/2 pan stuffing, pt of gravy		\$135.00	Ś	 Southern Style Green Beans 	\$45.00	\$
12 lbs pounds. 1/2 pair stajjing, pt oj gravy		,	<i>-</i>	☐ Honey Glazed Carrots	\$45.00	\$
☐ Honey Glazed Virginia Baked Ham		\$1600	\$	□ Smothered Cabbage	\$45.00	\$
Per lb. Minimum order 4 lbs.		\$1000	₽	-		4
☐ Roasted Rosemary Chicken (24 pieces)		69.00	\$	 Sauerkraut with Smoked Turkey 	\$45.00	\$
☐ Forum's Famous Southern Fried				 Sweet Potato Soufflé 	\$50.00	\$
Chicken (24 pieces)		\$69.00	\$	Salads (Serves 12)		
			\$	Primrose Salad mixed lettuce greens,		
□ Roast Beef with Gravy (Min order of		\$16.00/lb	\$	dried Cranberry, carrots, feta, candied pecans, chick peas, vinaigrette	\$45.00	\$
☐ Baked Salmon (serves 12)		\$120.00	\$	☐ Caesar Salad romaine lettuce, parme-		
☐ Cajun or Fried Catfish (serves 12)		\$110.00	\$	san cheese, and garlic crouton and Caesar dress- ing	\$40.00	\$
☐ Jambalaya (serves 12)		65.00	\$	-		
				<u>Breads</u>	\$32.00	\$
□ Vegan Frittata (serves 12)		\$85.00	\$	☐ Cornbread Muffins (12 muffins)	\$15.00	\$
□ Vegetable Lasagna (serves 12)		\$52.00	\$	☐ Dinner Rolls (12 rolls)	\$12.00	\$
_				Desserts		
<u>Gravy, Sauces & Stuffing</u>				<u>Desserts</u>		
☐ Traditional Bread Stuffing (48 oz)		\$30.00	\$	Bread Pudding w/ crasins & rum sauce	\$50.00	\$
☐ Cranberry Sauce (32 oz)		\$9.00/qt	\$	Council Batata Bio (att)		
☐ Home Style Gravy (32 oz)		\$9.00 qt	\$	Sweet Potato Pie (9")Fruited Cobbler (serves 12)	\$24.00	\$
Forum Favorites				O Apple	\$50.00 \$50.00	\$
☐ Forum BBQ Ribs 2 slabs		\$75.00	\$	O Peach		\$
□ Fried, Jerk, or Old Bay Wing Dings		\$75/50	\$	<u>Delivery</u>		= 00
Swedish, Italian or HawaiianMeatballs 3 lbs		\$34000	\$	Local Delivery Charge (10 m Long Distance Delivery Charge		
Name:				SUBTOTAL	4	
Phone #:					\$	
Preferred Pick-up/Delivery Time & D	vate _			DELIVERY	\$	
Address:				TAX (6%)	\$	
				TOTAL ORDER	\$	